patents and all easements, rights of way, encumbrances, liens, covenants, conditions, restrictions, obligations, and 
liabilities as may appear of record. 

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: 

A. Payment of the HUD HOME Program indebtedness in the principal sum of FOUR HUNDRED TEN 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($410,000.00), evidenced by a Promissory Note in favor of Beneficiary of even date 
herewith (See Attachment 2 hereto), and any extension or renewal thereof, executed by Trustor. 

B. Payment of additional sums and interest thereon which may hereafter be loaned to Trustor, or its successors

[...]

REAL ESTATE NON-RECOURSE PROMISSORY NOTE 
(With Balloon Payment) 

July ___ , 2016 

Trust Property: El Rio Park Block 23; Lots 2, 3, 4 (Pima County Tax Parcel Nos. 116-12-5350, 
116-12-5360 and 116-12-5370, respectively) (collectively "the Property"). 

Amount: FOUR HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($410,000.00) 

Definitions: The following terms shall have the same meaning throughout this document: 

Affordability Period 20 years from the date of first occupancy of the last HOME-Assisted unit, 
defined in the Contract, to be occupied 

CC&Rs Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions for PCCLT Ontario Rental Project